Race

Date

October 02, 2022

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
WILLARD KUNKLER
Judah Geletka
Roman Klinger
Corban Brunner
Evan Thomas
Toby Yanchunas
Samuel Melvey
Zechariah Flowers
Evan Vickers
Ryan Haber
Thomas Smas
Nate DelCorso
A TEPLEY
Landon Jordan
JAXSON SHILLING
Ben Schrag
Jack Martin
Kade Vasko
Ethan Scheraga
John Marcel Mackin
ZACH HARTMAN
Jack Vesco
Gerard Martin
Owen McCandless
Kieran Baldwin
Evan Mandich
Brayden Johnson
Tyler Brown
Braydon Tarry
Desmond Crabtree
Daniel Stewart
Connor Long
Adam Stouges
Arjun Lynch
Baden Tegowski
Nate Garren
Greyden Ginther
Mason Wagner
NOAH SMEZNIK
Micah Miller
Dustin Jagger
Jack Case
Simeon Morgan
LAWRENCE YOUNG

DIVISION 2 - 1.5 MILE

Team
UNATTACHED
CLEVELAND YOUTH
CLEVELAND YOUTH
Running Rockets
CLEVELAND YOUTH
JACKSON RUNNING
FIRE
FIRE
CLEVELAND YOUTH
Running Rockets
SARC
JACKSON RUNNING
HEIGHTS TIGERS
JACKSON RUNNING
UNATTACHED
SARC
ST PEREGRINE
Running Rockets
CLEVELAND YOUTH
ST PEREGRINE
SARC
ST PEREGRINE
ST PEREGRINE
Running Rockets
HEIGHTS TIGERS
ST PEREGRINE
JACKSON RUNNING
JACKSON RUNNING
SARC
SARC
JACKSON RUNNING
JACKSON RUNNING
ST PEREGRINE
CLEVELAND YOUTH
SARC
TALLMADGE
MASSILLON
MASSILLON
SARC
SARC
SYR TIGERS
SARC
SARC
ST PEREGRINE

Carpenter Race Services www.TeamCarpenter.org

STARS SPRINGFIELD INVITATIONAL XC MEET 2022
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

266
14
15
29
18

208

152

158

30
80
167
279
178
274
79
111
32

108
132
112
113
31
137
109
176
165
81
76
198
182
114
16
82
217
247
246
128
77
254
75
78
136

11
9
9

12
7

11

11
8

11
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11
9
7

11

11

12

11

11

13

13

11

11
7

10

11

12

11

12

12

11
9

11

12

11

M

LT LTLLLLLLLLLLILZLTZLTLZLLELELELELELELELELEELLTELELTLESLEELELEELELELELELELELELEzL <L (<L (L ELEKL

© o N RWNER

B A B DB DB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNNNNRPRPRPRPRPEPRPRERRERERPRELPR

Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
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